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Important Instructions: 

Sr. 

No. 

I. Candidates should report at 12.00 noon on 18-06-2025 at the Hall No. 102. School of Computational Sciences, Punvashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur. 2.Candidates must bring following documents (original and two sets of attested photocopies) at the time of counseling: 
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3. No individual correspondence will be made by University. 

6 

7 
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4. The merit list for the second round to fill the vacant seats, if any, will be displayed on the 
University website on 21-06-2025. The second round, if necessary, will be conducted on 24 
06-2025. 
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School of Computational Sciences 
Department of Statistics 

M.Sc. (Statistics) Part-I Admissions (2025-26) 

ID 

First Round of Counselling 

a) S.S.C., H.S.C. and Degree Exam Marklists 
b) Caste certificate (if applicable) 
c) Gap Certificate (if applicable) 

4 181785Waykar Akanksha Dattatraya 

181488 

d) I-card size color Photographs (02) 

List of candidate called for First Round of Counselling 

181157 

181436 Kanade Onkar 

Home University Candidates 

Name Of The Candidate 

181473Jadhav Abhijit Apparao 

180876Upase Pooja Sunil 

122756Gunjote Laxmi Sambhaji 

Khavale Apeksha Rameshwar 

Prakshale Prajakta Sajjan 

181550 Nimbalkar Aishwarya Kishor 

181344Akalwade Shilpa Chandrakant 

180651 Birajdar Shubhamkumar Mallinath 

181767Magar Vaishnavi Vijay 

154298 Sonar Kshiteeja Udaykumar 

Gender Entrance Category 
Marks 

Male 

Male 

Female 38 

Female 

Female 38 

Female 

Female 

Female 

46 

Male 

41 

Female 35 

Female 

Female 

37 

36. 

35 

34 

30 

28 

13 

OBC 

OBC 

Open 

Open 

EWS 

Open 

SC 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

OBC 
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PUNYASHLOK AHILYADEVI HOLKAR sOLAPUR UNIVERsITY, SOLAPUR 
School of Computational Sciences 

Department of Statistics 
M.Sc. (Statistics) Part-I Admissions (2025-26) 

General Merit List 

10 

ID 

181462 

180867 

181697 

180766 

180768 

181276 

181610 

181060 

181617 

180554 

I/c Head 

Other University Candidates 

Name Of The Candidate 

First Round Merit List 

Patil Pradeep Parashram 

Usapakar Aniket Mangesh 

Koli Shital Navnath 

Pawar Kajal Appaso 

Pakhare Vaishnavi Dnyandev 

Dabhole Rohit Tanaji 

Swami Shashank Arvind 

Ingale Prasann Dadaso 

Jadhav Aditya Kiran 

Department of Spatistics 
Head 

Kulkarni Mandar Shrikant 

Department of Statistics 
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar 

^olapur University, Solapur 

M.Sc. (Statistics) Part-l Admissions (2025-26) 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Entrance Category 
Marks 

47 

46 

45 

42 

42 

41 

40 

38 

22 

20 

Open 

EWS 

SBC 

Open 

SC 

Open 

OBC 

SEBC 

Open 

Open 
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