PUNYASHLOK AHILYADEVI HOLKAR SOLAPUR UNIVERSITY, SOLAPUR

School of Computational Sciences **Department of Statistics**

M.Sc. (Statistics) Part-I Admissions (2025-26)

First Round of Counselling

Important Instructions:-

- 1. Candidates should report at 12.00 noon on 18-06-2025 at the Hall No. 102, School of Computational Sciences, Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur.
- 2. Candidates must bring following documents (original and two sets of attested photocopies) at the time of counseling:
 - a) S.S.C., H.S.C. and Degree Exam Marklists
 - b) Caste certificate (if applicable)
 - c) Gap Certificate (if applicable)
 - d) I-card size color Photographs (02)
- 3. No individual correspondence will be made by University.
- 4. The merit list for the second round to fill the vacant seats, if any, will be displayed on the University website on 21-06-2025. The second round, if necessary, will be conducted on 24-06-2025.

List of candidate called for First Round of Counselling

Home University Candidates

Sr. No.	ID	Name Of The Candidate	Gender	Entrance Marks	Category
1	181436	Kanade Onkar	Male	46	OBC
2	181473	Jadhav Abhijit Apparao	Male	41	OBC
3	180876	Upase Pooja Sunil	Female	38	Open.
4	181785	Waykar Akanksha Dattatraya	Female	38	Open
5	122756	Gunjote Laxmi Sambhaji	Female	37	EWS
6	181488	Khavale Apeksha Rameshwar	Female	36.	Open
7	181157	Prakshale Prajakta Sajjan	Female	35	SC
8	181550	Nimbalkar Aishwarya Kishor	Female	35	Open
9	181344	Akalwade Shilpa Chandrakant	Female	34	Open
10	180651	Birajdar Shubhamkumar Mallinath	Male	30	Open
11	181767	Magar Vaishnavi Vijay	Female	28	Open
12	154298	Sonar Kshiteeja Udaykumar	Female	13	OBC

PUNYASHLOK AHILYADEVI HOLKAR SOLAPUR UNIVERSITY, SOLAPUR

School of Computational Sciences Department of Statistics M.Sc. (Statistics) Part-I Admissions (2025-26)

General Merit List

Other University Candidates

Sr. No.	ID	Name Of The Candidate	Gender	Entrance Marks	Category
1	181462	Patil Pradeep Parashram	Male	47	Open
2	180867	Usapakar Aniket Mangesh	Male	46	EWS
3	181697	Koli Shital Navnath	Female	45	SBC
4	180766	Pawar Kajal Appaso	Female	42	Open
5	180768	Pakhare Vaishnavi Dnyandev	Female	42	SC
6	181276	Dabhole Rohit Tanaji	Male	41	Open
7	181610	Swami Shashank Arvind	Male	40	OBC
8	181060	Ingale Prasann Dadaso	Male	38	SEBC
9	181617	Jadhav Aditya Kiran	Male	22	Open
10	180554	Kulkarni Mandar Shrikant	Male	20	Open

Department of Statistics
Head

Department of Statistics Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur